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PRELIM OVERALL RESULTS e e e
adult  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.

'] 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.
Women's 400m Freestyle 16 040575 KESELY Ajna Budapest 2047, il 23,
15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
20. Event 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
| RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap FINA
1. 3/4 DIAKOVA Sofia 2008 RSF Russian Federation 04:19.88 743
R.Id6 00.75 50m 28.90 100m 01:00.50 150m 01:33.32 200m 02:06.74 250m 02:40.23 300m 03:13.91 350m 03:47.05
31.60 32.82 33.42 33.49 33.68 33.14
400m 04:19.88
32.83
2. 3/5 NAGY Napsugar 2008 Zalaco Zalaegerszegi Usz6 Kiub SE 04:24.97 +05.09 701
R.Id6 00.70 50m 30.68 100m 01:03.77 150m 01:37.39 200m 02:10.97 250m 02:44.51 300m 03:17.85 350m 03:51.76
33.09 33.62 33.58 33.54 33.34 33.91
400m 04:24.97
33.21
3. 2/4 ABRAHAM Lilla Minna 2006 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:25.60 +05.72 696
R.Id6 00.71 50m 29.67 100m 01:02.68 150m 01:36.37 200m 02:10.40 250m 02:44.55 300m 03:18.35 350m 03:52.17
33.01 33.69 34.03 34.15 33.80 33.82
400m 04:25.60
33.43
4, 3/6 PALCA-JUHASZ Emese 2009 Kaposvari Sportkdzpont és Sportiskola 04:26.33 +06.45 690
R.Id6 00.67 50m 30.57 100m 01:04.07 150m 01:37.82 200m 02:11.59 250m 02:45.22 300m 03:19.02 350m 03:53.06
33.50 33.75 33.77 33.63 33.80 34.04
400m 04:26.33
33.27
5. 3/3 NETT Vivien 2006 Zalaco Zalaegerszegi Uszo Klub SE 04:27.94 +08.06 677
R.Id6 00.75 50m 30.37 100m 01:03.95 150m 01:38.17 200m 02:12.31 250m 02:46.56 300m 03:20.65 350m 03:54.66
33.58 34.22 34.14 34.25 34.09 34.01
400m 04:27.94
33.28
6. 2/5 KIRALY Flora 2008 Kaposvari Sportkzpont és Sportiskola 04:29.02 +09.14 669
R.Id6 00.67 50m 31.44 100m 01:04.80 150m 01:38.91 200m 02:13.08 250m 02:47.21 300m 03:21.47 350m 03:56.14
33.36 34.11 34.17 34.13 34.26 34.67
400m 04:29.02
32.88
7. 2/6 ORBAN Boroka 2008 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 04:29.15 +09.27 668
R.Id6 00.69 50m 30.62 100m 01:04.63 150m 01:39.01 200m 02:13.94 250m 02:47.91 300m 03:22.33 350m 03:56.68
34.01 34.38 34.93 33.97 34.42 34.35
400m 04:29.15
32.47
8. 2/2 GYORFFY Lili Anna 2007 Kaposvari Sportkdzpont és Sportiskola 04:31.40 +11.52 652
R.Id6 00.72 50m 31.06 100m 01:05.13 150m 01:39.69 200m 02:14.15 250m 02:48.64 300m 03:23.14 350m 03:57.96
34.07 34.56 34.46 34.49 34.50 34.82
400m 04:31.40
33.44
9. 2/1 BAKO Luca 2007 Kaposvari Sportkdzpont és Sportiskola 04:33.11 +13.23 640
R.Id6 00.75 50m 30.36 100m 01:03.78 150m 01:38.45 200m 02:13.79 250m 02:48.89 300m 03:24.19 350m 03:59.43
33.42 34.67 35.34 35.10 35.30 35.24
400m 04:33.11
33.68
10. 3/1  POZSONYI Kitti 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:35.13 +15.25 626
R.Id6 00.78 50m 31.42 100m 01:05.73 150m 01:40.82 200m 02:15.93 250m 02:51.43 300m 03:26.65 350m 04:01.48
34.31 35.09 35.11 35.50 35.22 34.83
400m 04:35.13
33.65
11. 3/2 KAMMERER Kitti 2009 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:35.66 +15.78 622
R.Id6 00.67 50m 31.52 100m 01:05.67 150m 01:40.61 200m 02:15.79 250m 02:51.23 300m 03:26.67 350m 04:01.95
34.15 34.94 35.18 35.44 35.44 35.28
400m 04:35.66
33.71
12. 3/7 GULYAS Fanni 2010 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és Sportiskola 04:36.19 +16.31 618
R.Id6 00.66 50m 31.12 100m 01:06.32 150m 01:41.57 200m 02:17.03 250m 02:52.50 300m 03:27.49 350m 04:02.60
35.20 35.25 35.46 35.47 34.99 35.11
400m 04:36.19
33.59
13. 3/8 MARTON Kitti 2006 Kaposvari Sportkzpont és Sportiskola 04:37.57 +17.69 609
R.Id6 00.69 50m 31.79 100m 01:06.86 150m 01:42.46 200m 02:17.83 250m 02:52.30 300m 03:27.36 350m 04:02.92
35.07 35.60 35.37 34.47 35.06 35.56
400m 04:37.57
34.65
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PRELIM OVERALL RESULTS = i i
adult  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.
'] 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.
Women's 400m Freestyle 16 040575 KESELY Ajna Budapest 2047, il 23,
15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
20. Event 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
| RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap FINA
14. 1/3 BAGAMERI Panna 2007 Budapesti Honvéd SE 04:40.61 +20.73 590
R.Id6 00.71 50m 30.88 100m 01:05.25 150m 01:41.85 200m 02:18.64 250m 02:54.85 300m 03:30.75 350m 04:06.60
34.37 36.60 36.79 36.21 35.90 35.85
400m 04:40.61
34.01
15. 1/4 NEMETH Emilia Anna 2009 Zalaco Zalaegerszegi Usz6 Kiub SE 04:41.33 +21.45 585
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.02 100m 01:05.60 150m 01:41.64 200m 02:18.10 250m 02:54.50 300m 03:30.67 350m 04:06.43
34.58 36.04 36.46 36.40 36.17 35.76
400m 04:41.33
34.90
16. 3/0 HENTER Noéra 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:41.40 +21.52 585
R.Id6 00.78 50m 32.20 100m 01:06.82 150m 01:42.16 200m 02:17.77 250m 02:53.36 300m 03:29.42 350m 04:05.45
34.62 35.34 35.61 35.59 36.06 36.03
400m 04:41.40
35.95
17. 2/7 BANHEGY!I Brigitta 2007 Miskolci Sportiskola 04:42.19 +22.31 580
R.Id6 00.81 50m 31.74 100m 01:07.02 150m 01:43.24 200m 02:19.46 250m 02:55.42 300m 03:32.18 350m 04:08.01
35.28 36.22 36.22 35.96 36.76 35.83
400m 04:42.19
34.18
18. 2/0 HOLLOS Fruzsina 2008 Szegedi Uszo Egylet 04:42.71 +22.83 577
R.Id6 00.71 50m 31.42 100m 01:07.17 150m 01:43.19 200m 02:19.72 250m 02:55.92 300m 03:32.38 350m 04:08.52
35.75 36.02 36.53 36.20 36.46 36.14
400m 04:42.71
34.19
19. 3/9 PADARFléra 2009 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:45.09 +25.21 562
R.Id6 00.68 50m 32.08 100m 01:07.41 150m 01:43.56 200m 02:19.66 250m 02:56.13 300m 03:32.31 350m 04:09.16
35.33 36.15 36.10 36.47 36.18 36.85
400m 04:45.09
35.93
20. 2/9 MOLNAR Fruzsina 2007 Nyiregyhazi Sportc.Nonprofit K. 04:45.66 +25.78 559
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.08 100m 01:08.31 150m 01:44.96 200m 02:21.56 250m 02:57.27 300m 03:34.11 350m 04:09.82
36.23 36.65 36.60 35.71 36.84 35.71
400m 04:45.66
35.84
21. 1/5 TOTH Luca 2007 Keszthelyi Kiscapak 04:50.89 +31.01 529
R.Id6 00.79 50m 31.72 100m 01:07.03 150m 01:43.81 200m 02:21.18 250m 02:58.07 300m 03:36.09 350m 04:14.28
35.31 36.78 37.37 36.89 38.02 38.19
400m 04:50.89
36.61
22. 1/2 AOUICH Meryem 2008 Zalaco Zalaegerszegi Usz6 Kiub SE 04:52.06 +32.18 523
R.Id6 00.83 50m 33.08 100m 01:09.00 150m 01:46.13 200m 02:23.33 250m 03:00.61 300m 03:38.06 350m 04:15.42
35.92 37.13 37.20 37.28 37.45 37.36
400m 04:52.06
36.64
DNS 2/3 ABONYI-TOTH Glenda 2006 A Jovs SC
DNS 1/6 FUREDI Natalia 2007 Mohécsi Toma Egylet
DSQ 2/8 LENART Eszter 2007 Nyiregyhéizi Sportc.Nonprofit it False start
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